Fibre Management
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Lockable Wall Boxes
Fibre Management
Lockable Wall Boxes
Unloaded: W10XXX00
Ordering Information
ST SINGLEMODE
W10
(96 Pos) With
W10STS24 24 adapters
W10STS36 36 adapters
W10STS96 96 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUZR02
ST MULTIMODE
W10
(96 Pos) With
W10STM24 24 adapters
W10STM36 36 adapters
W10STM96 96 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUPHBR
FC SINGLEMODE
W10
(96 Pos) With
W10FCS24 24 adapters
W10FCS36 36 adapters
W10FCS96 96 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUZR02-D
FC MULTIMODE
W10
(96 Pos) With
W10FCM24 24 adapters
W10FCM36 36 adapters
W10FCM96 96 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUPHBR-D
FCA SINGLEMODE
W06
(96 Pos) With
W10FCA24 24 adapters
W10FCA36 36 adapters
W10FCA96 96 adapters
Adapter only part no.
FCAPCUZR02-D
Specification
Width: 358mm Depth: 121mm Height: 360mm Weight: 6kg Unloaded Colour: Grey (RAL7035)
2x 20mm and 2x 25mm cable entry, top and bottom. 1x Slotted cable exit, top and bottom.
W10 - Lockable 96 Position ST / FC Double Single Door Wall Box